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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Danna Villarreal3215
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.575 9.4009.350 37.625
1 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Nikita Raj3214
Bay Aerials

9.250 9.250 9.5759.300 37.375
2 8 5T 1 2 

2 

Allison Yueh3274
San Francisco

8.950 9.400 9.2259.250 36.825
6 3T 7 6T 3 

3 

Elodie Serres3218
Bayshore Elite

8.550 9.350 9.2009.625 36.725
15 6 1 8T 4 

4 

Nadia Foster3242
Classic

8.800 9.400 9.0009.400 36.600
10T 3T 2 13T 5 

5 

Sienna Weinstein3257
Head Over Heels

8.875 8.875 9.5259.300 36.575
8 14 5T 2 6 

6 

Kayla Hollister3219
Bayshore Elite

8.825 9.100 9.2009.350 36.475
9 11 3T 8T 7 

7 

Manasa Thumu3208
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.275 9.1009.000 36.375
4T 7 9T 12 8 

8 

Ashlyn Swanson3243
Davis Diamonds

8.700 9.375 9.2508.900 36.225
13T 5 11 5 9 

9 

Trisha Greenfield3204
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.125 9.1759.000 36.100
10T 9T 9T 10 10 

10 

Sophie Noguera3224
CCGI

8.700 9.025 9.1259.200 36.050
13T 13 8 11 11 

11 

Rio Fleming3266
Performance

9.000 9.075 9.2258.650 35.950
4T 12 13 6T 12 

12 

Mya Patel3206
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.125 9.0008.800 35.825
7 9T 12 13T 13 

13 

Viktoriya Cortez3201
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.525 8.5508.200 35.075
10T 2 15 16 14 

14 

Arabella Derfuss3213
Bay Aerials

9.125 8.725 8.6008.325 34.775
3 15 14 15 15 

15 

Ely Brooks3263
Performance

8.400 8.500 9.3507.550 33.800
16 16 16 4 16 

16 
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